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To,                                   1.06.2023 

Listing Department, 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai – 400 001 

 

Scrip Code: 500306 

ISIN-INE 903A01025                               

 

Dear Sir(s), 

 

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

 

In pursuant of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please 

find below the information regarding loss of Share certificate(s) issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) against name 

correction/transmission of share(s) to the following shareholders as per the following details: 
Sr.
No

. 

Name(s) & Address Folio No. Name of New holder Share 
Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive Nos. No. of 
Shares 

Nature of 
transaction 

1. Nalin Kumar Babubhai Mody  

367, Gajkaran Ni Vadi  
Near Gheekanta Post office  

Opp: Mahadev Temple 

Gheekanta Road  
Ahmedabad City, Gujarat-380 001. 

570822 Nalin Babubhai Modi 72900 3913277-3913447 171 duplicate  

cum name 
correction 

2. Mugatlal Nandlal Shah(Deceased) 

Lilavati Mugatlal Shah(Deceased) 
13/108,CCI Colony,Unnat Nagar 

No.4,M.G.road Goregaon  

West Mumbai-400 104. 

538836 

536942 
538291 

Bharat Mugatlal Shah 38868 

36970 
38323 

1018652-1018741 

910122-910466 
984562-984655 

90 

345 
94 

duplicate cum 

transmission 

3. Lilavati Mugatlal Shah(Deceased) 
13/108,CCI Colony,Unnat Nagar 

No.4,M.G.road Goregaon  
West Mumbai-400 104. 

542851 Bharat Mugatlal Shah 42889 1316469-1316483 15 duplicate cum 
transmission 

 

The above information was received by the company from RTA on 31.05.2023. 

Kindly acknowledge & take the same on your record. 

 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Jaykay Enterprises Ltd.  

 

 

 

 

(Yogesh Sharma) 

Co. Secretary & Compliance Officer 

M.No. A29286 
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