Jaykay Enterprises Limited



To, 1.06.2023

Listing Department,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code: 500306 ISIN-INE 903A01025

 $Dear\ Sir(s),$

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuant of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find below the information regarding loss of Share certificate(s) issue of the duplicate share certificate(s) against name

correction/transmission of share(s) to the following shareholders as per the following details:

Sr.	Name(s) & Address	Folio No.	Name of New holder	Share	Distinctive Nos.	No. of	Nature of
	Name(s) & Adaress	rono no.	name of New notaer		Distinctive Nos.	,	,
No				Certificate		Shares	transaction
				No.			
1.	Nalin Kumar Babubhai Mody	570822	Nalin Babubhai Modi	72900	3913277-3913447	171	duplicate
	367, Gajkaran Ni Vadi						cum name
	Near Gheekanta Post office						correction
	Opp: Mahadev Temple						
	Gheekanta Road						
	Ahmedabad City, Gujarat-380 001.						
2.	Mugatlal Nandlal Shah(Deceased)	538836	Bharat Mugatlal Shah	38868	1018652-1018741	90	duplicate cum
	Lilavati Mugatlal Shah(Deceased)	536942	-	36970	910122-910466	345	transmission
	13/108,CCI Colony,Unnat Nagar	538291		38323	984562-984655	94	
	No.4,M.G.road Goregaon						
	West Mumbai-400 104.						
3.	Lilavati Mugatlal Shah(Deceased)	542851	Bharat Mugatlal Shah	42889	1316469-1316483	15	duplicate cum
	13/108,CCI Colony,Unnat Nagar		, and the second				transmission
	No.4,M.G.road Goregaon						
	West Mumbai-400 104.						

The above information was received by the company from RTA on 31.05.2023. Kindly acknowledge & take the same on your record.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, For Jaykay Enterprises Ltd.

(Yogesh Sharma) Co. Secretary & Compliance Officer M.No. A29286



Regd. Office: Kamla Tower, Kanpur- 208001 (INDIA) Phones: +91 512 2371478 – 81, Fax: +91 512 2332665

E-mail: cs@jaykayenterprises.com, Web: www.jaykayenterprises.com CIN:L55101UP1961PLC001187